Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #69514: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 4 FR 146.22 33 113.22 1 4

1164 Sarah DOOLAN 2 FR 147.59 4 143.59 2 3

1115 Marcus SVOBODA 8 FR 150.56 56 94.56 3 2

621 Rose TUNSTALL 5 FR 158.53 44 114.53 4 1

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 3 FR 159.29 31 128.29 5 1

1134 Taylor WATSON 7 FR 160.76 56 104.76 6 1

661 Michael CORBETT 6 FR 163.70 48 115.70 7 1

1286 Shay DONNELLAN 1 FR 173.41 0 17341 8 1

Swim #2, Heat #69515: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1161 Caragh PRICE 3 FR 130.83 38 92.83 1 4

1356 Evelyn KERR 2 FR 134.00 30 104.00 2 3

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 8 FR 0.00 44 -44.00 3 2 VOID
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 4 FR 137.06 41 96.06 4 1

1253 Hannah JAMIESON 1 FR 138.77 0 138.77 5 1

1143 Eve DOOLAN 5 FR 140.27 41 99.27 6 1

111 Phil HAYWARD 7 FR 143.52 43 100.52 7 1

619 Duncan LYON 6 FR 158.36 42 116.36 8 1

Swim #3, Heat #69516: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1352 Ashton JAMIESON 4 FR 89.60 5 84.60 1 4

1252 Luke JAMIESON 5 FR 89.87 7 82.87 2 3

1198 Bryn WILLIAMS 7 FR 91.10 8 83.10 3 2

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 2 FR 95.27 0 95.27 4 1

1283 Armani JAMIESON 8 FR 95.31 8 87.31 5 1

1144 Andrew SVOBODA 6 FR 95.79 7 88.79 6 1

1377 Gavin TANNER 1 FR 102.19 0 102.19 7 1

620 Rachel LYON 3 FR 103.19 3 100.19 8 1
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Swim #4, Heat #69517: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name
1112 Hannah SVOBODA
1372
674 Cara PARKER
1071

1167

Melissa KERR

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Christopher PRICE

1224 Tim DOOLAN
1395

723  David PARKER

Michael KERR

Swim #5, Heat #69518: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1119 Toby RYAN

1287 Michael DONNELLAN
714  Kellen PARKER

646  Jack CORBETT

1254 Annette JAMIESON
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU

1121 Craig RYAN

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
6 FR 86.07 6
8 FR 87.34 10
5 FR 87.82 3
2 FR 87.97 0
4 FR 90.77 2
3 FR 91.39 2
7 FR 92.32 6
1 FR 94.90 0

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1 FR 91.34 0
2 FR 94.91 21
3 FR 96.08 23
6 FR 96.84 25
8 FR 99.30 29
5 FR 104.72 24
4 FR 108.64 24
7 FR 0.00 25

Swim #6, Heat #69520: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

673  Ethan PARKER
850  Andrew SHARPE
1404
728  Bronson RONAN
1191

Steve MILLAR

Matthew SVOBODA

Swim #7, Heat #69522: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1120 Healy RYAN

1191 Matthew SVOBODA
799 Lynette BROWN
1121 Craig RYAN

728  Bronson RONAN
1404

673 Ethan PARKER

Steve MILLAR

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN
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Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
2 FR 67.71 0
4 FR 68.39 0
1 FR 69.46 0
3 FR 71.63 0
5 FR 90.15 0

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
3 FR 77.03 36
4 FR 79.33 38
2 FR 81.87 16
8 FR 82.54 52
5 FR 83.01 51
6 FR 84.81 51
7 FR 85.86 52
1 FR 0.00 0
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Net
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Net
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Swim #8, Heat #69524: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1415 Julie ASHWOOD 1 FR 40.68
1417 Sienna LUCAS 3 FR 58.00
1414 Ethan ROSS 4 FR 62.61
1375 Abigail KERR 2 FR 0.00

Swim #9, Heat #69527: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1375 Abigail KERR 2 FR 41.78
1388 Brighton JAMIESON 3 FR 51.27

Swim #9, Heat #69528: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1416 Cooper LUCAS 1 FR 64.38

Swim #10, Heat #69530: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1376 Isabelle KERR 1 FR 42.07
Form

Swim #11, Heat #69533: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 6 BA 73.52
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 1 BA 80.10
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 5 BA 83.27
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 2 BA 87.09
661 Michael CORBETT 3 BA 87.28
799  Lynette BROWN 4 BA 89.34
621 Rose TUNSTALL 7 BA 91.81
1377 Gavin TANNER 8 BA 93.84

Swim #12, Heat #69534: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1161 Caragh PRICE 2 BA 52.59
1198 Bryn WILLIAMS 7 BA 53.98
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 1 BA 54.84
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 3 BA 55.95
1134 Taylor WATSON 6 BA 57.81
1356 Evelyn KERR 8 BA 57.87
1224 Tim DOOLAN 4 BA 64.39
111 Phil HAYWARD 5 BA 68.97
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Swim #13, Heat #69535: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1071
1120
1137
674
723
1287
620
619

Swim #14, Heat #69536: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1352
1252
1112
1372
1283
1143
1119
1167

Swim #15, Heat #69537: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
714
646
1055
91
1254

Name

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES

Healy RYAN

Sophie O'BRIEN

Cara PARKER

David PARKER
Michael DONNELLAN
Rachel LYON

Duncan LYON

Name

Ashton JAMIESON
Luke JAMIESON
Hannah SVOBODA
Melissa KERR
Armani JAMIESON
Eve DOOLAN
Toby RYAN
Christopher PRICE

Name

Kellen PARKER
Jack CORBETT
Jacob JOHNSTONE

Adam CHRISTODOULOU

Annette JAMIESON

Lane Stroke

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

N B~ 00 W N

Lane Stroke

2 BA
3 BA
7 BA
5 BA
8 BA
4 BA
6 BA
1 BA

Lane Stroke

1 BA
4 BA
3 BA
2 BA
5 BA

Gross
52.75
53.95
56.38
56.63
56.72
56.94
59.16
72.09

Gross
47.26
48.76
49.96
50.31
51.37
51.88
53.07
53.16

Gross
38.62
38.77
40.56
41.07
42.34

Swim #16, Heat #69539: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
850
728
1404
1121
673
1191
1375
1414

Name

Andrew SHARPE
Bronson RONAN
Steve MILLAR

Craig RYAN

Ethan PARKER
Matthew SVOBODA
Abigail KERR

Ethan ROSS
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Net
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Swim #17, Heat #69541: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1388 Brighton JAMIESON 1 BA 0.00
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 2 BA 0.00
Swim #18, Heat #69544: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 4 BA 71.24
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 5 BA 73.60
1376 Isabelle KERR 3 BA 146.88

Swim #18, Heat #69545: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1417 Sienna LUCAS 2 BA 27.35
1416 Cooper LUCAS 1 BA 38.28

Swim #28, Heat #69565: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1395 Michael KERR 1 BA 66.29
Long
Swim #19, Heat #69560: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 3 FR 207.15
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 2 FR 216.79

Swim #19, Heat #69561: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1417 Sienna LUCAS 1 FR 180.51
Swim #20, Heat #69562: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 2 FR 0.00

Swim #20, Heat #69563: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1416 Cooper LUCAS 1 FR 195.96

Saturday, 13 October 2018

Hcap Net
0 0.00

9 -9.00
Hcap Net
29  42.24

40 33.60

0 146.88
Hcap Net
0 27.35

0 38.28
Hcap Net
0 66.29
Hcap Net
22 185.15

0 216.79
Hcap Net
0 180.51
Hcap Net
0 0.00
Hcap Net
0 195.96
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1
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Swim #21, Heat #69549: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 5 FR 447.66
1372 Melissa KERR 6 FR 460.52
1283 Armani JAMIESON 2 FR 470.44
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 3 FR 470.95
674 Cara PARKER 4 FR 480.02
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 FR 499.60
646  Jack CORBETT 8 FR 502.21
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 7 FR 504.33

Swim #22, Heat #69551: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
714  Kellen PARKER 5 FR 370.87
1254  Annette JAMIESON 6 FR 380.80
1121 Craig RYAN 4 FR 414.22

Swim #22, Heat #69552: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
673 Ethan PARKER 2 FR 366.81
728  Bronson RONAN 3 FR 367.83
1404 Steve MILLAR 1 FR 402.88

Swim #23, Heat #69554: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 7 FR 275.05
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 1 FR 280.93
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 8 FR 283.29
1161 Caragh PRICE 6 FR 286.74
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 3 FR 292.88
621  Rose TUNSTALL 4 FR 294.01
661  Michael CORBETT 2 FR 305.03
1356 Evelyn KERR 5 FR 0.00

Saturday, 13 October 2018
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Net
380.66
387.52
434.44
412.95
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354.87
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Swim #24, Heat #69555: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

1119 Toby RYAN

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN
1143 Eve DOOLAN
1120 Healy RYAN

620  Rachel LYON
1115 Marcus SVOBODA
1134 Taylor WATSON
619  Duncan LYON

Swim #25, Heat #69556: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

1198 Bryn WILLIAMS

1167 Christopher PRICE

1144 Andrew SVOBODA

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
111 Phil HAYWARD

1377 Gavin TANNER

1224 Tim DOOLAN

723 David PARKER

Swim #26, Heat #69557: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

1252 Luke JAMIESON
1395 Michael KERR
728 Bronson RONAN
673  Ethan PARKER
1404 Steve MILLAR

Lane

8

w U O N kB

Lane

8
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Lane

1

2
5
4
3

FR
FR
FR
FR
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FR
FR
FR

FR
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FR
FR
FR
FR
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FR

FR
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FR

Gross

215.16
217.02
225.33
227.39
232.02
234.13
239.23
270.82

Gross

204.12
210.73
211.38
213.37
221.53
222.02
225.76
234.27

Gross
197.98
205.89
210.51
226.34
0.00

Swim #27, Heat #69559: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

850  Andrew SHARPE
1352 Ashton JAMIESON
1415 Julie ASHWOOD
1191 Matthew SVOBODA

Saturday, 13 October 2018
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Net
208.16
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231.13
236.23
268.82

Net
190.12
204.73
204.38
206.37
216.53
222.02
217.76
228.27

Net
197.98
201.89
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